
1 捧      結  貴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 1 25.36 11.72 13.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.01 0.411 0 0 1 0

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.00-1 0 0 0 0

3 SSp4 2.50 0.17 2.672 0 1 0 1

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 -1 2

6 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.06 1.940 0 0 1 1

11.48 11.72

Composition 1.80 2.503.00 2.75 2.25 2.25 2.50

Presentation 1.80 2.583.00 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.75

Skating Skills 1.80 2.502.75 2.50 2.00 2.50 2.50

13.64

2 岡      羽  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 2 20.05 8.35 11.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S< < 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.15 1.45-2 -1 -1 -2 -1

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.23 1.47-2 -1 -4 0 -1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 1

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.10-1 0 0 0 0

6 1Lze+1Lo e 0.98 -0.17 0.81-4 -3 -4 -2 -3

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9.42 8.35

Composition 1.80 2.082.75 2.25 1.75 2.00 2.00

Presentation 1.80 2.172.75 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.253.00 2.25 1.50 2.25 2.25

11.70
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